
jmallen@live.ie

2019 2020
Jumps Jockeys List

John Allen
Jumps Jockey A 
03 5334 6655 or
0449 183 013

jmallen@live.ie

Richard Cully
Jumps Jockey A 
0418 490 123

dougie_no.9@hotmail.com

Clayton Douglas
Jumps Jockey A 
0448 912 243

will.brookhouse@gmail.com

Will Gordon
Jumps Jockey A 
0432 230 802

j_jockey@hotmail.com

Paul Hamblin
Jumps Jockey A 
0448 487 54 or
0413 655 633

lee-horner@hotmail.com

Lee Horner
Jumps Jockey A 
0414 299 127

darryljnr.hermanos@live.com.au

Darryl Horner (JNR)
Jumps Jockey A 
0406 850 338

jacksonlauren1007@gmail.com

Shane Jackson
Jumps Jockey A 
0438 814 984

kosuke_k924@hotmail.com

Kosuke Kawakami
Jumps Jockey A 
0401 858 740

dylanmcd1994@hotmail.com

Dylan McDonagh
Jumps Jockey B 
0436 489 873

nnewton_136@hotmail.com

Nathan Newton
Jumps Jockey B 
0488 734 963

ross-o-sullivan@hotmail.com

Ross O'Sullivan
Jumps Jockey B 
0481 354 247

jess@patemanracing.com

Steven Pateman
Jumps Jockey A 
03 9769 439 or
0407 775 495

moonchase@racenet.zzn.com

Adam Roustoby
Jumps Jockey B 
0415 868 339

tomryan2009@hotmail.com

Tom Ryan
Jumps Jockey A 
0449 583 15 or
0449 583 156

tomlsadler@hotmail.com

Thomas Sadler
Jumps Jockey A 
0455 129 055

ronanshortrace@gmail.com

Ronan Short
Jumps Jockey B 
404707084

BradRantall@outlook.com

Bradley Thomas-Rantall
Jumps Jockey B 
0412 970 445




